ISBGHSCRiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftgewehr 2024/2025

Gauoberliga A 1 14. Durchgang vom 12.04.2025
Alt-Baring Bergen 1 Eintracht Ambach 1 1521 : 1493

Weidenhiller, Lena 386 Schmidberger, Paula 381
Vierling, Sandra 382 Bogatzki, David 377
Gietl, Johanna 377 Artner, Hanna 371
Gegg, Stefan 376 Bernhut, Alina 364
Enzian Sehensand 1 Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1 1511 : 1493
Woéhr, Birgit 384 Mack, Johannes 384
Pettmesser, Martin 379 Kiowski, Simone 375
Friedrich, Torsten 377 Reichel, Julian 371
Habermeyer, Peter 371 Miehling, Elisa 363
Eichenlaub Unterstall 3 Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2 1545 : 1533
Bayerle, Hannah 392 Brecheisen, Hanna 386
Haberl, Anna 390 Heigemeir, Maria 386
Schneider, Matilda 383 Ammler, Viktoria 383
Bock, Christina Elisabeth 380 Kropfl, Alexander 378
Edelweil3 Reicherstein 1 Tell Hollenbach 1 1516 : 1513
Schmid, Ulrike 301 Stachel, Simone 390
Geiger, Silvia 383 Forg, Julia 382
Buchhart, Simone 378 Forg, Patricia 373
Bissinger, Christoph 364 Specht, Johannes 368
Mannschaftstabelle
1. Eichenlaub Unterstall 3 28 : 0 21692
2. Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2 21 @ 7 21472
3. Edelweil’ Reicherstein 1 15 : 13 21123
4. Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1 13 : 15 21203
5. Eintracht Ambach 1 11 : 17 21133
6. Tell Hollenbach 1 10 : 18 21150
7. Alt-Baring Bergen 1 8 : 20 21079
8. Enzian Sehensand 1 6 : 22 21131
Schutzentabelle
1. Bayerle, Hannah Eichenlaub Unterstall 3 392
2. Schmid, Ulrike Edelweild Reicherstein 1 391
3. Haberl, Anna Eichenlaub Unterstall 3 390
4. Stachel, Simone Tell Hollenbach 1 390
5. Weidenhiller, Lena Alt-Baring Bergen 1 386
6. Heigemeir, Maria Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2 386
7. Brecheisen, Hanna Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2 386
8. Wohr, Birgit Enzian Sehensand 1 384
9. Mack, Johannes Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1 384
10. Geiger, Silvia Edelweild Reicherstein 1 383
11. Schneider, Matilda Eichenlaub Unterstall 3 383
12. Ammler, Viktoria Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2 383
13. Vierling, Sandra Alt-Baring Bergen 1 382
14. Forg, Julia Tell Hollenbach 1 382
15. Schmidberger, Paula Eintracht Ambach 1 381
16. Bock, Christina Elisabeth Eichenlaub Unterstall 3 380
17. Pettmesser, Martin Enzian Sehensand 1 379
18. Buchhart, Simone Edelweild Reicherstein 1 378
19. Kropfl, Alexander Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 2 378
20. Gietl, Johanna Alt-Baring Bergen 1 377
21. Bogatzki, David Eintracht Ambach 1 377
22. Friedrich, Torsten Enzian Sehensand 1 377
23. Gegg, Stefan Alt-Baring Bergen 1 376
24. Kiowski, Simone Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1 375
25. Forg, Patricia Tell Hollenbach 1 373
26. Artner, Hanna Eintracht Ambach 1 371
27. Habermeyer, Peter Enzian Sehensand 1 371
28. Reichel, Julian Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1 371
29. Specht, Johannes Tell Hollenbach 1 368
30. Bissinger, Christoph Edelweild Reicherstein 1 364
31. Bernhut, Alina Eintracht Ambach 1 364
32. Miehling, Elisa Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1 363
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Gauoberliga B 1
Jennerwein Etting 1
Rossmann, Andreas
Steidle, Franziska
Reeg, Manuela
Wolf, Sandra
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1
Hofstetter, Antonia
Seitz, Dominik
Saschowa, Elias Gabriel
Saschowa, Lennox
Juraschuitzen Hutting 1
Joham, Julia
Daferner, Isabel
Schabacker, Florian
Wiinsch, Katharina
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Gerstner, Isabel
Gerstner, Anna
Sauerlacher, Leo
Riedl, Florian

Mannschaftstabelle

Juraschutzen Hutting 1

Donauperle Bergheim 1

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 3
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1
Abends. 04 Ludwigsmoos 1

Jennerwein Etting 1
Hubertus Schainbach 1
. Edelweil3 Minster 1
Schitzentabelle
Gerstner, Isabel
Joham, Julia
Rossmann, Andreas
Halbmeir, Josef
Gerstner, Anna
Sauerlacher, Leo
Nowak, Daniel
Hofstetter, Antonia
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Steidle, Franziska
Daferner, Isabel
Kropfl, Johannes
Schoder, Johannes
Reeg, Manuela
Kastenhofer, Hermann
Lauber, Anna Theresa
Seitz, Dominik

Voller, Sarah
Schabacker, Florian
Schnell, Sophie
Nowak, Julian

. Seiler, Matthias
Wiinsch, Katharina
Seiler, Josef

Riedl, Florian
Rol3kopf, Stefanie
Lichtenstern, Viktoria
Lindermayr, Tobias

. Wolf, Sandra
Heigemeir, Johanna

. Saschowa, Elias Gabriel
. Saschowa, Lennox
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Pfaffenzeller, Lena-Marie

385
376
371
363

378
369
356
353

386
376
367
365

386
383
381
363

14. Durchgang vom 11.04.2025

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 3
Pfaffenzeller, Lena-Marie
Kropfl, Johannes
Lauber, Anna Theresa
Heigemeir, Johanna

Edelweil3 Munster 1
Halbmeir, Josef
Kastenhofer, Hermann
Lichtenstern, Viktoria
RoRkopf, Stefanie

Hubertus Schainbach 1
Schoder, Johannes
Seiler, Matthias
Seiler, Josef
Lindermayr, Tobias

Abends. 04 Ludwigsmoos 1
Nowak, Daniel
Voller, Sarah
Nowak, Julian
Schnell, Sophie

26 @ 2 21001
22 1 6 21023
16 : 12 20867

14 : 14
12 : 16

20795
20791

10 : 18 20756
10 : 18 20717
2 1 26 19043

Donauperle Bergheim 1
Juraschutzen Hutting 1
Jennerwein Etting 1
Edelweifld Miinster 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Abends. 04 Ludwigsmoos 1
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 3
Jennerwein Etting 1
Juraschitzen Hutting 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 3
Hubertus Schainbach 1
Jennerwein Etting 1
Edelweild Miunster 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 3
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1
Abends. 04 Ludwigsmoos 1
Juraschitzen Hutting 1
Abends. 04 Ludwigsmoos 1
Abends. 04 Ludwigsmoos 1
Hubertus Schainbach 1
Juraschutzen Hutting 1
Hubertus Schainbach 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Edelweild Munster 1
Edelweild Munster 1
Hubertus Schainbach 1
Jennerwein Etting 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 3
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 1

377
374
370
362

384
370
363
363

371
365
364
363

378
367
365
365

1495

1456 :

1494 :

1513 :

386
386
385
384
383
381
378
378
377
376
376
374
371
371
370
370
369
367
367
365
365
365
365
364
363
363
363
363
363
362
356
353

1483

1480

1463

1475
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Gauoberliga B 2
Lindenschutzen Schorn 1

Heckl, Birgit

Glas, Marco

Harlander, Florian

Roigk, Antje
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

Kupferschmid, Thomas

Huber, Johanna

Neff, Simon

Stegmeir, Christine
Hubertus Joshofen 1

Heckl, Katharina

Lautner, Julia

Thomas, Nick

Heckl, Sophia
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

Artner, Samira

Artner, Sebastian

Bauch, Annalena

Faller, Lea-Celin
Mannschaftstabelle
Winterlust Staudheim 2
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 2

Hubertus Joshofen 1

Lindenschitzen Schorn 1
Eichenlaub Unterstall 4
. Auerhahn Walda 1
Schitzentabelle
Lehmeier, Robert
Kramer, Ralf
Haschner, Simone
Heckl, Birgit

Heckl, Katharina
Genath, Sebastian
Kupferschmid, Thomas
Thomas, Nick
Lautner, Julia

Glas, Marco

Huber, Johanna
Engel, Christine
Neff, Simon

Artner, Samira
Artner, Sebastian
Sedlmeir, Christine
Harlander, Florian
Specht, Roland
Reisch, Josef
Weiss, Nicole
Nowacki, Heike
Heckl, Sophia
Mayr, Maria
Haberl, Regina
Roigk, Antje

. Albertus, Hans
Daferner, Theresa
Kraft, Markus
Bauch, Annalena
Faller, Lea-Celin

. Stegmeir, Christine
Kaufmann, Tim
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Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1

385
376
371
367

378
375
373
361

384
376
376
368

373
373
364
362

Schiitzenfreunde Burgheim 2

14. Durchgang vom 12.04.2025

Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 2
Kramer, Ralf
SedImeir, Christine
Specht, Roland
Nowacki, Heike

Eichenlaub Unterstall 4
Engel, Christine
Haberl, Regina
Albertus, Hans
Kraft, Markus

Winterlust Staudheim 2
Lehmeier, Robert
Haschner, Simone
Genath, Sebastian
Weiss, Nicole

Auerhahn Walda 1
Reisch, Josef
Mayr, Maria
Daferner, Theresa
Kaufmann, Tim

28 : 0 21261
20 : 8 20929
18 : 10 20849
16 : 12 20841
13 : 15 20738
8 : 20 20517
7 21 20595
2 1 26 20589

Winterlust Staudheim 2
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 2
Winterlust Staudheim 2
Lindenschiitzen Schorn 1
Hubertus Joshofen 1
Winterlust Staudheim 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Hubertus Joshofen 1
Hubertus Joshofen 1
Lindenschitzen Schorn 1
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Eichenlaub Unterstall 4
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 2
Lindenschiitzen Schorn 1
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 2
Auerhahn Walda 1
Winterlust Staudheim 2
Birkenlaub Klingsmoos 2
Hubertus Joshofen 1
Auerhahn Walda 1
Eichenlaub Unterstall 4
Lindenschiitzen Schorn 1
Eichenlaub Unterstall 4
Auerhahn Walda 1
Eichenlaub Unterstall 4
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 2
Alpenrose Grimolzhausen 1
Auerhahn Walda 1

386
372
370
368

375
367
365
364

390
386
384
369

369
367
364
359

1499 :

1487 :

1504 :

1472 :

390
386
386
385
384
384
378
376
376
376
375
375
373
373
373
372
371
370
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
365
364
364
364
362
361
359

1496

1471

1529

1459
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